DATE 05/21/2018

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

ACCOUNT NAME

2018 010 GENERAL FUND

2018

2018

2018

2018

011

012

013

014

PETTY CASH-COUNTY TREASURER
PETTY CASH-TAX OFFICE
PETTY CASH TAX-MOTOR VEHICLE
TREASURER JURY CASH
PETTY CASH-JAIL
PETTY CASH-DISTRICT CLERK/CASE
PETTY CASH-DIST CLK/CHILD SUP
PETTY CASH-COUNTY CLERK
JP# 1 PETTY CASH
JP# 2 PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH - COUNTY ATTY
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
MBIA
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

RECORD MANAGEMENT FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

CIVIC CENTER HOTEL/MOTEL TAX
HMT CASH
HMT TDOA
TEXPOOL
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

COURT RECORD ARCHIVE FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

200.00
275.00
9,801.50
2,000.00

.00

50.00

.00

200.00
400.00
100.00

.00
8,328,792.01
.00

.00

665.84
674.78

.00
8,343,159.13

125,568.21
.00
.00
.00
125,568.21

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

6,045.52
.00
6,045.52

39,702.82
.00
.00
.00
39,702.82

CASH
RECEIPTS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
517,145.59
.00
.00
.00
.04
.00
517,145.63

6,942.54
.00
.00
.00
6,942.54

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

61.95
.00
61.95

800.84
.00
.00
.00

800.84

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
992,494.90-
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
992,494.90-

1,207.69-
.00
.00
.00

1,207.69-

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

GEL103

ENDING

PAGE 1

CASH BALANCE

200.

275.
9,801.
2,000.

.00

50.

.00

200.

400.

100.

.00
7,853,442.
.00

.00

665.

674.

.00
7,867,8009.

131, 303.
.00
.00
.00
131, 303.

6,107.
.00
6,107.

40,503.
.00
.00
.00
40,503.

00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
70
84
82

86

06

06

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

47

47

66

66



DATE 05/21/2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

ACCOUNT NAME

015

0l6

017

018

019

020

CIVIC CENTER FUND
PETTY CASH-CIVIC CENTER
PETTY-CONCESSION
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

JP COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
PETTY CASH
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL

FUND TOTALS

RECORD PRESERVATION DC/CC
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

1,100.00
100.00
141,200.02
.00

.00
142,400.02

2,330.39-

.00
.00
.00

2,330.39-

.00
122,183.96
.00
.00
122,183.96

13,259.82
.00
.00
.00
13,259.82

51,650.59
.00
.00
.00
51,650.59

4,753.33
.00
.00
.00
4,753.33

CASH
RECEIP

TS

.00
.00

76,013.

84

.00
.00

76,013.

1,172.

84

92

.00
.00
.00

1,172.

92

.00

37,478.

39

.00
.00

37,478.

1,991.

39

42

.00
.00
.00

1,991.

2,168.

42

69

.00
.00
.00

2,168.

5,391.

69

95

.00
.00
.00

5,391.

95

CASH

DISBURSEMENTS

1,035.
.00
.00
.00
1,035.

526.
.00
.00
.00

526.

4,091.
.00
.00
.00
4,0091.

4,239.
.00
.00
.00
4,239.

.00
.00
53,352.
.00
.00
53,352.

66-

66—

84-

84-

.00
30,448.
.00
.00
30,448.

89-

89—

00-

00-

55—

55-

26-

26-

GEL103

PAGE 2

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

1,100.00
100.00
163,861.20
.00

.00
165,061.20

2,193.31-
.00
.00
.00

2,193.31-

.00
129,213.46
.00
.00
129,213.46

14,725.24
.00
.00
.00
14,725.24

49,727.73
.00
.00
.00
49,727.73

5,906.02
.00
.00
.00
5,906.02



DATE 05/21/2018 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE 3

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
2018 021 JUSTICE COURT SECURITY FUND
CASH 14,182.92 312.62 .00 14,495.54
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 14,182.92 312.62 .00 14,495.54
2018 022 HAVA GRANT
CASH 5,744.70 9.40 .00 5,754.10
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 5,744.70 9.40 .00 5,754.10
2018 023 CC & DC TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH 4,923.56 125.73 .00 5,049.29
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 4,923.56 125.73 .00 5,049.29
2018 024 PRECINCT 1 HOUSE
CASH 2,023.42 577.87 .00 2,601.29
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 2,023.42 577.87 .00 2,601.29
2018 025 ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE FUND
CASH 2,687,625.88 93,100.40 545,366.58- 2,235,359.70
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 2,687,625.88 93,100.40 545,366.58- 2,235,359.70
2018 026 ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL MAINTEN
CASH 367,087.13 5,957.55 .00 373,044.68
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 367,087.13 5,957.55 .00 373,044.68
2018 027 FARM TO MARKET SPECIAL FUND
CASH 404,889.96 5,994.24 .00 410,884.20
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00

FUND TOTALS 404,889.96 5,994.24 .00 410,884.20



DATE 05/21/2018 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE 4

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
2018 028 ROAD & BRIDGE CO PROJECT FUND
CASH 4,163.62 3.51 5,919.57- 1,752.44-
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 4,163.62 3.51 5,919.57- 1,752.44-
2018 029 CO CLERK ARCHIVE FUND
CASH 118,055.16 6,563.10 .00 124,618.26
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 118,055.16 6,563.10 .00 124,618.26
2018 030 ABANDONED PROPERTY
ABANDONED CASH 1.00 .00 .00 1.00
FUND TOTALS 1.00 .00 .00 1.00
2018 031 TEXAS MITIGATINO GRANT
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 033 AMAZING GRANT CDBG 7216067
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 034 BLOCK GRANT MARYK #7215077
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 035 FEMA SPRING 4223
CASH 515,120.05- .00 30.42- 515,150.47-
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 515,120.05- .00 30.42- 515,150.47-
2018 036 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2018 037 FEMA WINTER 4255
CASH 234,301.90- .00 780.83- 235,082.73-
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00



DATE 05/21/2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH

ACCOUNT NAME

038

039

060

071

072

073

074

FUND TOTALS

CRIME VICTIM COORDINATOR
CASH
MAIN TDOA

FUND TOTALS

LEPC GRANT

CASH

MAIN TDOA
FUND TOTALS

DEBT SERVICE FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL

FUND TOTALS

COURTHOUSE RESTORATION

MAIN

MAIN TDOA

TEXPOOL

MBIA TEXAS CLASS INVESTMENT
FUND TOTALS

CIVIC CENTER HORSE PAVILLION
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

CIVIC CENTER 2013 CO'S
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

BOND ISSUE 2007
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE
234,301.90-

43,703.96-
.00
43,703.96-

28.09
.00
28.09

655,898.32
.00
.00
.00
655,898.32

6,403.55
.00
.00
.00
6,403.55

105,571.88-
.00
.00
.00

105,571.88-

.00
.00
.00

1,519.14
.00
.00
1,519.14

CASH
RECEIPTS

.00

326.95

.00
.95

.00
.00
.00

.76
.00
.00
.00
.76

.14
.00
.00
.00
.14

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

780.83-

10,890.31-
.00
10,890.31-

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE 5

ENDING

CASH BALANCE

235,082.73-

54,267.32-
.00
54,267.32-

28.09
.00
28.09

685,030.08
.00
.00
.00
685,030.08

6,474.69
.00
.00
.00
6,474.69

105,571.88-
.00
.00
.00

105,571.88-

.00
.00
.00

1,519.14
.00
.00
1,519.14



DATE 05/21/2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

ACCOUNT NAME

075

076

077

078

079

080

081

082

083

JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY PENDING
CA PENDING CASH
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FORFEITURE
CASH
FUND TOTALS

DA STATE
CASH
DA STATE CASH
TDOA
FUND TOTALS

SO FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND
SO CASH
FUND TOTALS

DA FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND
CASH
DA FED FORFEITURE CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

COURT OF APPEALS FEE FUND
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

CASH

TDOA

TEXPOOL

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

BEGINNING
CASH BALAN

166,000.

166,000.

323,939.

323,9309.

12,032.
12,032.

3,224.
3,224.

325.
25,879.

26,205.

751.
751.

115,404.

115,404.

1,310.

1,310.

193,526.

CASH
CE RECEIP
19 245.
.00
19 245.
71 469.
.00
71 469.
68
68
20 4.
20 4.
79-
82—
.00
61-
28
28
28 164.
.00
.00
28 164.
56 307.
.00
.00
56 307.
25 2,729.
.00
.00
.00
25 2,729.

193,526.

TS

42

.00

42

92

.00

92

.00
.00

58
58

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

36

.00
.00

36

14

.00
.00

14

93

.00
.00
.00

93

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

1,140.11-
.00
1,140.11-

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

2,110.69-
.00
.00

2,110.69-

.00
.00

200.24-
.00
.00

200.24-

.00
.00
.00
.00

3,000.00-
.00
.00
.00

3,000.00-

GEL103

PAGE 6

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

165,105.50
.00
165,105.50

324,409.63
.00
324,409.63

12,032.68
12,032.68

3,228.78
3,228.78

2,436.48-

25,879.82-
.00

28,316.30-

751.28
751.28

115,368.40
.00
.00
115,368.40

1,617.70
.00
.00
1,617.70

193,256.18
.00
.00
.00
193,256.18



DATE 05/21/2018 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE 7

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
2018 084 CO ATTY SPECIAL RESTITUTION
CASH 11,660.42 .00 .00 11,660.42
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 11,660.42 .00 .00 11,660.42
2018 085 DA PENDING FUND
CASH CNB 2.51 .00 .00 2.51
DA CASH 3,855.55 .00 .00 3,855.55
DA ALLIANCE BANK 1,023,798.15 93,002.00 174,755.00- 942,045.15
FUND TOTALS 1,027,656.21 93,002.00 174,755.00- 945,903.21
2018 086 S/0 DRUG FORFIETURE
CASH 5,970.29 122,179.33 122,179.33- 5,970.29
CASH 10,010.70 122,179.33 .00 132,190.03
FUND TOTALS 15,980.99 244,358.66 122,179.33- 138,160.32
2018 087 DA FORFEITURE FUND
CASH 256,103.73 52,704.86 2,280.60- 306,527.99
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 256,103.73 52,704.86 2,280.60- 306,527.99
2018 088 CA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND
CASH 207.70 345.00 324.37- 228.33
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 207.70 345.00 324.37- 228.33
2018 089 DA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND
CASH 1,694.19 .00 .00 1,694.19
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 1,694.19 .00 .00 1,694.19
2018 090 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND
CASH 2,117.04 .00 .00 2,117.04
CASH-JUVENILIE PROBATOIN .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 2,117.04 .00 .00 2,117.04
2018 091 ADULT PROBATION FUND
CASH 4,679.32 .00 .00 4,679.32
CASH-ADULT PROBATION .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00

FUND TOTALS 4,679.32 .00 .00 4,679.32



DATE 05/21/2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH

ACCOUNT NAME

092

093

094

096

097

8TH DIST JUVENILE PROBATION
CASH
CASH-JUVENILE PROVATION
TDOA
TEXPOOL

FUND TOTALS

PAYROLL ACCOUNT
CASH
MAIN TDOA

FUND TOTALS

CLEARING ACCOUNT
CASH
FUND TOTALS

FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS

LONG TERM DEBT
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE 8
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE

62,946.18 6,873.25 6,003.16- 63,816.27

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

62,946.18 6,873.25 6,003.16- 63,816.27

10,778.70 387,041.54 391,283.81- 6,536.43

.00 .00 .00 .00

10,778.70 387,041.54 391,283.81- 6,536.43

280,808.78- 1,964,133.10 1,664,390.44- 18,933.88

280,808.78- 1,964,133.10 1,664,390.44- 18,933.88

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

14,123,240.91 3,543,722.20 4,018,052.25- 13,648,910.86



